Contacts:
	Activity
	Organisation
	Name
	Email
	Number

	Soccer
	Football Victoria
	Selin Arpaci
	Selin.Arpaci@footballvictoria.com.au
	03 9474 1824

	Netball
	Netball Victoria

Wyndham Netball Association
	Chelsea Chapman

Phil Morley
	nvcommunity@netballvic.com.au

president@wyndhamnetball.com.au
	03 9321 2254


0437 078 739

	Walking Football
	Walking Football Victoria
	Mick Trim
	mick_trim1@hotmail.com
	0430 163 550

	Group Dance
Fitness
	BeatFreakz Fitness
	Jenna Chaffey
	beatfreakzfitness@yahoo.com
	0424 124 661

	Bowls
	Hoppers Bowls Club
	Michael Coleman
	bowlscoordinator@hoppersclub.com.au
	0419 588 343

	Karate
	Hoppers Crossing Karate School
	Alexander Diaz Dehaney
	hopperscrossingkarate@gmail.com
	0449 704 588

	Circus
	Circus Fit Studio
	Jo Woodhouse
	circusfitstudio@gmail.com
	0411 410 684

	Basketball
	Werribee Basketball 
	Kylie Bozanic
	werribeeallabilities@gmail.com
	0421 697 574



	Organisation
	Name
	Email
	Number

	Disability Sports Australia
	Abilities Unleashed
	abilitiesunleashed@sports.org.au
max@sports.org.au
	0478159118

	Wyndham City x Sport4All
	Kylie Bozanic
	kylie.bozanic@sport4all.com.au
	+613 8353 4089

	Variety Victoria
	Kellee Ireland
	kellee.ireland@varietyvic.org.au
	03 8698 3903

	MatchWorks
	Amelia Ansell
	amelia.ansell@matchworks.com.au
	1300 13 23 63
 

	Reclink x AAA Play
	Laura Thomson
	Laura.thomson@reclink.org
	0432 800 993

	Bupa Australia
	Sal Balkis
	sal.balkis@bupa.com.au
	+61 421 616 983



